HAYWARD CITY COUNCIL

RESOLUTION NO.

Introduced by	Council Membe	r
---------------	---------------	---

RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE CITY MANAGER TO EXECUTE A ONE YEAR EXTENSION OF AN AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE CITY OF HAYWARD, EAST BAY REGIONAL PARK DISTRICT, AND HAYWARD AREA RECREATION AND PARK DISTRICT TITLED THE HAYWARD AREA SHORELINE PLANNING AGENCY JOINT EXERCISE OF POWERS AGREEMENT

BE IT RESOLVED by the City Council of the City of Hayward that the City Manager is hereby authorized to execute on behalf of the City of Hayward that certain agreement between the City of Hayward, the East Bay Regional Park District, and the Hayward Area Recreation and Park District extending the Hayward Area Shoreline Planning Agency Joint Exercise of Powers Agreement to January 1, 2022, in substantially the form of the agreement on file in the office of the City Clerk, with such changes or additions as the City Manager shall approve upon consultation with the City Attorney.

IN COUNCIL	, HAYWARD, CALIFORNIA	, 2020	
ADOPTED B	Y THE FOLLOWING VOTE:		
AYES:	COUNCIL MEMBERS: MAYOR:		
NOES:	COUNCIL MEMBERS:		
ABSTAIN:	COUNCIL MEMBERS:		
ABSENT:	COUNCIL MEMBERS:		
		ATTEST: City Clerk of the City of Hayv	 ward
APPROVED	AS TO FORM:		
City Attorne	y of the City of Hayward		